32
Advanced Mini Stages for Linear Motion:
The Mini Luge is a ready-to-mount precision module offering outstanding
performance within a compact envelope.  The steel frame construction provides a
rigid assembly.  The tight ball screw tolerances and zero backlash nut system yield a
high precision module.  It is also unique due to the integrated brushless servo motor
that provides superior dynamic performance and a smaller foot print compared to
conventional motor mounting designs.

tages
Mini-Luge  BPSK Series:
How to Order
Model
01150 MF01 31
LENGTH Travel Model Ball Screw
(mm) Lead
150 70 mm with Cover Plate BPSK50 2.5
200 120 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK50 2.5
63 mm with Sealing Strip
110 mm with Cover Plate BPSK60 5
90 mm with Cover Plate BPSK60 10
250 170 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK50 2.5
113 mm with Sealing Strip
300 220 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK50 2.5
163 mm with Sealing Strip
210 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 5
120 mm with Sealing Strip
190 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 10
100 mm with Sealing Strip
400 310 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 5
220 mm with Sealing Strip
290 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 10
200 mm with Sealing Strip
500 410 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 5
320 mm with Sealing Strip
390 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 10
300 mm with Sealing Strip
600 510 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 5
420 mm with Sealing Strip
490 mm with Cover Plate
BPSK60 10400 mm with Sealing Strip
B
TYPE
MF01 Factory number
C
B C D E F G J
How to Order
NOTE:
Part Number follows the Rexroth Bosch
part number code.
F
GUIDEWAY
01 Standard
D
MOVING SLIDE
31 With cover plate
40 With sealing strip
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1465-200-00 01 02
H
01 02
DRIVE UNIT Model
01 Ball screw 8 d x 2.5 lead BPSK50
02 Ball screw 12 d x 5  lead BPSK60
03 Ball screw 12 d x 10 lead BPSK60
E
G MOTOR & ENCODER
02 Direct Drive Motor 160V, 1,000 LPR
03 Direct Drive Motor 300V, 1,000 LPR
BPSK
H COVER TYPE
01 With Cover Plate
02 With Sealing Strip
LIMIT SWITCHES & MOUNTING
01 Without Limit Switches
02 NPN NC (5 ~ 24 VDC, sinking 20mA
Max) on Ref Edge
03 NPN NC (5 ~ 24 VDC, sinking 20mA
Max) non Ref Edge
J
Mini Luge BPSK stages are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
K BRAKE
0 No Brake
1 With Brake
0
K
50
A
A MODEL
50 50 mm wide
60 60 mm wide
45